
TM 3
NAMES 9 - 5 11 - 6 2 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -1 POS

L1 Points 4 2

NAMES 5 - 9 19 - 2 8 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 13 POS

L2 Points 3 3

NAMES 6 - 11 2 - 19 3 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -29 POS

L3 Points 0 4

NAMES 12 - 2 8 - 8 10 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 17 POS

L4 Points 5 1

TM 3
NAMES 12 - 1 6 - 6 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS

M1 Points 3 1

NAMES 1 - 12 6 - 4 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -9 POS

M2 Points 2 2

NAMES 6 - 6 4 - 6 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -2 POS

M3 Points 1 3

TM 3
NAMES 12 - 4 6 - 2 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 12 POS

N1 Points 4 1

NAMES 4 - 12 4 - 13 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -17 POS

N2 Points 0 3

NAMES 2 - 6 13 - 4 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 5 POS

N3 Points 2 2

Ends

TM 3
NAMES 6 - 11 12 - 2 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 5 POS

O1 Points 2 2

NAMES 11 - 6 10 - 4 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS

O2 Points 4 1

NAMES 2 - 12 4 - 10 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -16 POS

O3 Points 0 3

0

0

0

0

D.Watts, P.Cheese, L.Orlando & 
S.Orlando

B.Hemsley, B.Jones. M.Rainford 
& R.Jones

G.Willcox, G.Whiting, B.Morley & 
S.Morley

4

1

2

N.Pratley, B.Lewis, L.Woodward 
& D.Wiggins

7

2

2

2

17 0

2 1

-7

0

0

0

4

0

1

0

M 3

-17

2 1

1 0

1 2

11

2

-11

0

0 -2

5

2

0

10 0

-4

0

COUNTY Fours - 14th January 2024

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE

1

2

L 3

V.Morris, R.Smith, C.Belcher & 
S.Morris

R.Bowers, J.Viney, S.Pritchett & 
A.Spearman

A.Hedge, J.Clack, D.Lawrence & 
B.Davies

421

4

2

-10

0

-5

A.Oliver, L.Pounder, C.Oliver & 
G.Pounder

048

N 09-4

000
2N.West, K.Clarke, A.Douglas & 

M.Donnelly

0-9-8

020
3G.Nash, M.Bridgen, C.Smith & 

P.Rogers

421

000

020

421

022
1

1C.Kuznik, R.Rymell, R.Smith & 
E.Lacey

010-5

3T.England, J.England, C.Tollett & 
D.England

O 0-6-10

022
2G.Cross, S.Faulkner, R.Wiggins 

& G.Davies

065



TM 3
NAMES 4 - 11 3 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -14 POS

P1 Points 0 3

NAMES 11 - 4 4 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 6 POS

P2 Points 2 2

NAMES 10 - 3 5 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 8 POS

P3 Points 4 1

TM 3
NAMES 2 - 11 2 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -16 POS

R1 Points 0 3

NAMES 11 - 2 10 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 16 POS

R2 P- 4 1

NAMES 9 - 2 3 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 0 POS

R3 Points 2 2

COUNTY Fours - 14th January 2024

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE

1 2

1S.Hare, C.Nobes, P.Voorbach & 
B.Nobes

-7 -7

0 0

P
T.Gardiner, P.Mildenhall, 

B.Evans & L.Gray

7 -1

2

3C.Webb, F.Hergt, O.Hergt & 
C.Beard

7 1

2 2

0
2

1 2

1T.Wright, A.Gray, M.Woodley & 
J.Bradbury

-9 -7

0 0

2 0

2

R
A.Hale, L.Williams, P.Williams & 

K.Williams

9 7

2 2

3S.Drake, T.Gledhill,  K.Pickworth 
&  S.Drake

7 -7



COUNTY Fours - 14th January 2024

Match Winner
Match

Main Competition LAST 8 Winner
Match

1 wL N.Pratley, B.Lewis, L.Woodward & D.Wiggins 7 Best ru T.Gardiner, P.Mildenhall, B.Evans & L.Gray 5 MAT 7
2 wM D.Watts, P.Cheese, L.Orlando & S.Orlando 6 wR A.Hale, L.Williams, P.Williams & K.Williams 2 MAT 3

Extra End 3 wN A.Oliver, L.Pounder, C.Oliver & G.Pounder 7 wP C.Webb, F.Hergt, O.Hergt & C.Beard 10 MAT 4
4 wO G.Cross, S.Faulkner, R.Wiggins & G.Davies 8 ruL V.Morris, R.Smith, C.Belcher & S.Morris 6 MAT 8

Match Winner
Match SEMI-FINAL Winner

Match

5 A N.Pratley, B.Lewis, L.Woodward & D.Wiggins B D.Watts, P.Cheese, L.Orlando & S.Orlando FINALS DAY
6 C C.Webb, F.Hergt, O.Hergt & C.Beard D G.Cross, S.Faulkner, R.Wiggins & G.Davies FINALS DAY

Winner
Match

FINAL Winner
Match

7 5  6  FINALS DAY

Winners   
Runners Up   

Match Winner
Match

Plate Competition LAST 16 Winner
Match

1 3rdL R.Bowers, J.Viney, S.Pritchett & A.Spearman 1 Bye   
2 ruR S.Drake, T.Gledhill,  K.Pickworth &  S.Drake 1 Bye   
3 ruM B.Hemsley, B.Jones. M.Rainford & R.Jones 1 Bye   
C 3rdN N.West, K.Clarke, A.Douglas & M.Donnelly 8 3rdO T.England, J.England, C.Tollett & D.England 5 MAT 3

5 ruO C.Kuznik, R.Rymell, R.Smith & E.Lacey 1 Bye   

B 3rdM G.Willcox, G.Whiting, B.Morley & S.Morley 15 3rdP S.Hare, C.Nobes, P.Voorbach & B.Nobes 5 MAT 7

7 ruN G.Nash, M.Bridgen, C.Smith & P.Rogers 1 Bye   

A 3rdR T.Wright, A.Gray, M.Woodley & J.Bradbury 2 4thL A.Hedge, J.Clack, D.Lawrence & B.Davies 7 MAT 2

Match Winner
Match LAST 8 Winner

Match

w 1 R.Bowers, J.Viney, S.Pritchett & A.Spearman 2 S.Drake, T.Gledhill,  K.Pickworth &  S.Drake Around Clubs

x 3 B.Hemsley, B.Jones. M.Rainford & R.Jones C N.West, K.Clarke, A.Douglas & M.Donnelly Around Clubs

y 5 C.Kuznik, R.Rymell, R.Smith & E.Lacey B G.Willcox, G.Whiting, B.Morley & S.Morley Around Clubs

z 7 G.Nash, M.Bridgen, C.Smith & P.Rogers A A.Hedge, J.Clack, D.Lawrence & B.Davies Around Clubs

Match Winner
Match SEMI-FINAL Winner

Match

13 w  x  FINALS DAY

14 y  z  FINALS DAY

Match Winner
Match FINAL Winner

Match

13  14  FINALS DAY

Winners   
Runners Up   


